2015 Skyrunnere World Series

Scoring: 3 best results in Skyrunner® World Series races + 1 best result in Skyrunning Continental Championships

Ranking points 100-88-78-72- 4-62-60-58-56-54-52-50 down to 2 points to 40" position for men and 15" position for women
Ranking points in the final races of all three Series will be increased by 20%.

2015 Skyrunner® World Series & Skyrunning Continental Championships Partners
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2015 ULTRA SkyMarathon® Series Ranking - MEN

POS

NAME

SURNAME

TEAM

COUNTRY

POINTS

CONTINENTAL
HONK KONG
Sai Kubg
Feb7

CONTINENTAL
AUSTRALIA
Buffalo Stampede
Apr 11

WORLD
SPAIN
Transvulcania

May 9

WORLD
FRANCE
Mont Blanc 80k

Jun 26

CONTINENTAL
FRANCE
Ice Trail Tarentaise

Jul12

CONTINENTAL
USA
Power of 4

Jul19

CONTINENTAL
MAURITIUS
DoDo Trail

Jul 26

WORLD
NORWAY
Tromso

Aug 2

USA
The Rut 50k
Sep6

WORLD
SPAIN
Ultra Pirineu

Sep 19

1 LUIS ALBERTO HERNANDO ALZAGA ADIDAS TRAIL ESP 362,40 100,00 100,00 88,00 74,4
2 CRISTOFER CLEMENTE MORA RACE LAND ESP 311,60 78,00 64,00 62,00 88,00 81,6
3 FRANCO COLLE TECNICA/MONTURA ITA 310,00 88,00 64,00 58,00 100,00
a4 MARCIN SWIERC SALOMON POL 222,00 48,00 72,00 52,00 50,00
5 FRANCISCO JAVIER | RODRIGUEZ BODAS MAMMUT ESP 221,20 60,00 34,00 60,00 67,2
6 LEONARDO DE SOUSA DIOGO MADEIRA ULTRA RUNNERS POR 154,40 62,00 42,00 50,4
7 PAUL HAMILTON ALTRA RUNNING ELITE USA 150,00 50,00 100,00
7 BLAKE HOSE SALOMON AUS 150,00 72,00 78,00
9 DANIEL GARCIA FEDME ESP 144,00 88,00 56,00
9 DAKOTA JONES SALOMON USA 144,00 72,00 72,00
11 JOSH ARTHUR ALTRA RUNNING ELITE USA 132,00 44,00 88,00
11 LUKE NELSON PATAGONIA USA 132,00 66,00 66,00
13 MANUEL MERILLAS MOLEDO MAMMUT / COMPRESSPORT ESP 130,00 42,00 88,00
14 CATLOW SHIPEK RUN STEEP GET HIGH USA 126,00 34,00 30,00 62,00
15 PABLO MANUEL VILLA GONZALEZ SALOMON ESP 124,00 62,00 62,00
16 KILIAN JORNET BURGADA SALOMON ESP 120,00 120,00
17 ZDENEK KRIZ CZECH SKYRUNNING TEAM CZE 118,00 46,00 72
18 JAN BARTAS CZECH SKYRUNNING CZE 110,00 30,00 40,00 40,00
19 ZAID AIT MALEK BUFF MAR 105,60 105,60
20 JOSHUA KORM USA 102,00 54,00 48,00
21 HUUB VAN NOORDEN NETHERLANDS SKYRUNNING NED 102,00 52,00 50,00
22 JONATHAN ALBON NOR 100,00 100,00
23 RICKY LIGHTFOOT SALOMON GBR 100,00 100,00
24 ALEX NICHOLS INOV-8 USA 100,00 100,00
25 TOM OWENS SALOMON GBR 100,00 100,00
26 SAMIR TAMANG SALOMON NEP 100,00 100,00
27 JEFF ROME USA 94,00 56,00 38,00
28 MIGUEL HERAS HERNANDEZ SALOMON ESP 93,60 93,60
29 JULES-HENRI GABIOUD SALOMON CHE 90,00 26,00 64,00
30 YAN LONGFEI SALOMON CHN 88,00 88,00
31 THABANG MADIBA RSA 88,00 88,00
32 ANDREW TUCKEY THE NORTH FACE AUS 88,00 88,00
33 MIGUEL CABALLERO ORTEGA LA SPORTIVA ESP 86,40 86,40
34 FRANCESC SOLE DUOCASTELLA ESP 79,20 79,20
35 RICKEY GATES SALOMON USA 78,00 78,00
36 ROLF EINAR JENSEN NOR 78,00 78,00
37 MARTIN LUKES ULTIMATE DIRECTION NZL 78,00 78,00
38 MATTHIAS MESSNER USA 78,00 78,00
39 CLEMENT MOLLIET FRA 78,00 78,00
40 SIMON PAILLARD FRA 78,00 78,00
41 ANDREW SYMONDS SCOTT SPORTS GBR 78,00 78,00
42 GERARD MORALES BUFF ESP 76,80 76,80
43 FULVIO DAPIT CRAZY IDEA ITA 72,00 64,00 72,00
44 THOMAS BRAZIER LA SPORTIVA AUS 72,00 72,00
45 SIMON DESVAUX DE MARIGNY MRI 72,00 72,00
46 PASCAL EGLI sul 72,00 72,00
47 EDWARD FARLEY USA 72,00 72,00
48 MARC SOLE AMATLLER CAMI DELS IBERS ESP 72,00 24,00 48
49 CRISTOBAL ADELL ALBALAT LA SPORTIVA ESP 69,60 69,60
50 FABIEN ANTOLINOS FRA 68,00 68,00
51 CHRISTIAAN GREYLING RSA 68,00 68,00
52 MAX KING USA 68,00 68,00
53 coby LIND USA 68,00 68,00
54 ZACH MILLER NIKE TRAIL ELITE USA 68,00 68,00
55 JOHN P AUS 68,00 68,00
56 MIKAEL PASERO NEW BALANCE FRA 68,00 68,00
57 PHILIPP REITER SALOMON GER 68,00 68,00
58 MIKI USHIDA JPN 68,00 68,00
59 MICHAEL BARLOW USA 66,00 66,00
60 DONALD CAMPBELL GBR 66,00 66,00
61 GRAN GUISE LA SPORTIVA NZL 66,00 66,00
62 JESSED HERNANDEZ GISPERT FEDME ESP 66,00 66,00
63 VISHAL ITTOO MRI 66,00 66,00
64 DIMITRIS THEODORAKAKOS SALOMON GRE 66,00 66,00
65 CHARLIE WARE USA 66,00 66,00
66 LUIS FERNANDO CORREIA FERNANDES POR 64,80 64,80
67 ROMAIN BAYOL FRA 64,00 64,00
68 EIRIK DAGSSON HAUGSNES INOV-8 NOR 64,00 64,00
69 CLARKE MCCLYMONT LA SPORTIVA AUS 64,00 64,00
70 VICTOR MIER ESP 64,00 64,00
71 ALLAN SPANGLER USA 64,00 64,00
72 CARLOS ARTURO ARIAS VELASCO ECU 62,40 62,40
73 JUSTIN ANDREWS USA 62,00 62,00
74 ROSS HOPKINS AUS 62,00 62,00
75 GABE MCGOWAN USA 62,00 62,00
76 NICOLAS PILOT MRI 62,00 62,00
77 KYLE BARRETT USA 60,00 60,00
78 JULIEN COUDERT CRAFT/SAUCONY FRA 60,00 60,00
79 SACHA DEVILLAZ SALOMON FRA 60,00 60,00
80 FABRICE HOARAU FRA 60,00 60,00
81 SAM MAFFET AUS 60,00 60,00
82 SOTA OGAWA JPN 60,00 60,00
83 TIMMY PARR USA 60,00 60,00
84 MARIO OLMEDO SANCHA HOKA ONE ONE ESP 60,00 60,00
85 vIT OTREVEL CZECH SKYRUNNING CZE 58,40 20,00 38,4
86 SEBASTIEN CHAIGNEAU COMPRESSPORT/THE NORTH FA(  FRA 58,00 58,00
87 AURELIEN DUNAND-PALLAZ COMPRESSPORT FRA 58,00 58,00
88 STEPHANE GIORDANENGO FRA 58,00 58,00
89 DAVID GLENNON USA 58,00 58,00
90 KAZUFUMI OOSE JPN 58,00 58,00
91 LIONEL POLETTI FRA 58,00 58,00
92 STEPHEN RENNICK AUS 58,00 58,00
93 MAX TAAM USA 58,00 58,00
94 JON ERDAIDE OLEA ESP 57,60 57,60
95 JOSEPH ANDRE EMILIEN MRI 56,00 56,00
96 ERNEST AUSIRO ESP 56,00 56,00
97 GUILLAUME CHATAIN FRA 56,00 56,00
98 DAN DOCHERTY SCOTT SPORTS IRL 56,00 56,00
99 CHRIS PRICE USA 56,00 56,00
100 GREG VOLLET SALOMON FRA 56,00 56,00
101 ROB ZWIERLEIN AUS 56,00 56,00
102 IVAN CAMPS PUGA ESP 55,20 55,20
103 JESSE CARNES USA 54,00 54,00
104 PIN CHI CHOU TPE 54,00 54,00
105 PAWEL DYBEK SALOMON POL 54,00 54,00
106 SERGIO GIMENO BLAS ESP 54,00 54,00
107 PHILIPPE LA HAUSSE DE LALOUVIERE MRI 54,00 54,00
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231
232
233
234
235
236
237
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MATT
DAVID
SVEN-ARE
JULIEN
CHRIS
LUCAS
KIEFER
ESPEN
NAOICHIRO
YUN
FRANCK
JEAN
MATTHEW
ZACK

SEUI

JEFF
JAMES
JON

DENIS
NICOLAS
ANTONIO
ROBERT
JONATHAN
PEIAQUAN
DANIEL
BRAD
PIERRE-ANDRE
PATRICK
PETER
IVAN

oM
PERRIN
SEBASTIEN
MOHAMAD
CEDRIC
ALEX

uGco
GEOFFREY
MATT
LEONARDO
DANIEL
LEE
XAVIER
DAVID
CHUN
MATTHIEU
MORTEN
BLAIR
NICK
ISUSKO
RENGUI
KENDRICK
GREGORY
TiM
JAVIER
ALLAN
MATT

JoJi

PAU
MANUEL
CLAUDIO
OYVIND WAAGE
STEVE
FREDERIC
DAN
STEINAR
JUSTIN
GREG
JEAN-PASCAL
TARO
JEREMY
TROY
TOMASO
GIOVANNI
MARC
Tom
PATRICK
DALE

DAN

PAUL

ERIK
SONDRE
CARLES
ISMAEL
DANIEL
MARTIN
HENRY
SHANE
PHIL
MARTIN
BENOIT
SHINYA
ETIENNE
JORDI
CHRISTIAN
ARNOLD
LuIS
TREVOR
RYAN
TOM
BRIAN
BENET
SYLVAIN
BENOIT
MIKE
BILLY
STEPHANE
MICHAEL
MANUEL
COLIN
scoTT
CALEB
GARETH
HOI

PETER
DIDRIK GRAHAM
CRISTOPHE
ERIC
JASON
ALES
ALAN
DAVID
ANDREW
PETER
ERIC

KENT HUGO
NAOYA
IOKIN
ROMAIN
SEBASTIEN
BEN

MURPHY
PASQUIO
PAULSEN
JORRO

CLOYD
DAMOUR
HAHN
MIKKELSEN
MUTO

PHUA
VULLIEZ
BURNET
FLAHERTY
HERBST
KOBAYASHI
KRAR
ROBERTS
DUNCAN
LLORENS
PERRIER
RANDRIANANTENAINA
WOERNE
WORSWICK
You
CAMANGUE
CARRON-ARTHUR
FERRIERE
FRAGNIERE
MAMROL
PAULMICHI
STEIDLER
SYLVAIN
BUFFARD
AFFINDI BIN NUDIN
CELARIER
COLLINS
FERRARI
MOULDAY
PALILA

PAYET

VERDI

KEMP

ANGOT
BLUMENTRITT
FUNG TAM
GIRARD
HARJO PETTERSEN
HURST
LITTMAN
BARRENETXEA OJINAGA
CAl
CALLAWAY
DOUCENDE
GREEN

HERAS HERNANDEZ
LEE

ROCK

BEPPU
CAPELL

FARIA

GIUDICI
HANSSEN-BAUER
PEMBERTON
SAMSORA
VEGA
AARBERG
BARTH
FRIEDMAN
GROSS
KUCHIMI
LABY
LETHLEAN
MAZZOoLI
TACHINNI
CRIBILLES PEREZ
AMARAL
CHAN SEEM
COCKLEY
HUNTINGTON
RIDLEY
SCHULTE
THORBERGSEN
SANCHEZ CASALS
VILA PUJIULA
EVANS

HACK

JULIEN

OHLY

ROCK
STRELKA
THIERY
YAMADA
ZURFLUH
AUBESO MARTINEZ
ALLES

DE SWARDT
FERNANDES
HALL
ROBERTS
ROBERTSHAW
TOLBERT
POUS SOLER
CHACHEREAU
CORI

GARCIA
GRONDIN
MOULIN
ORMISTON
SEGARRA
THORNTON
TRAER
AMBROSE
DAVIES

FAI LAU
GRENNEY
HENRIKSEN

LE SAUX
LEPINE
MARTIN
PALCO
ADAMS
BALDWIN
HAU

JONES

LEGAT
NORHEIM
TAKEHARA
GARAI AREJOLALEIBA
AUGADE
CAREL
DHIMAN

SCOTT SPORTS/COMPRESSPORT

GARMIN FRANCE

TRAILERS DU GAVOT
CMBM

MTC
HOKA ONE ONE

TRANGO SPORT

LES ELFES

MIZUNO
TEAM ENDURANCE

COLUMBIA

01 TEAM

FONT ROMEU

SERRES DEL MESTRAL

COMPRESSPORT
FCMP
TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO

SKYRUNNING JAPAN

CRAZY IDEA

MOUNTAIN STRIDE FITNESS

TRC ARESTA

CAF REIGNIER

FCMP

ESPERANCE FAVERGIENNE

BERENGUER

WAA TEAM

CZECH SKYRUNNING TEAM

SKYRUNNING JAPAN

CMBM

AUS
FRA
NOR
FRA
USA
FRA
USA
NOR
JPN
AUS
FRA
FRA
USA
MRI
JPN
USA
AUS
NOR
FRA
FRA
MAD
USA
AUS
CHN
MRI
AUS
FRA
SuUl
USA
AUT
USA
FRA
FRA
Msy
FRA
GBR
FRA
AUS
USA
RUN
USA
GBR
MRI
USA
CHN
SuUl
NOR
AUS
USA
ESP
CHN
USA
FRA
AUS
ESP
MRI
USA
JPN
ESP
POR
Sul
NOR
AUS
MRI
USA
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USA
USA
MRI
JPN
FRA
AUS
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ITA
ESP
CAN
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USA
GBR
USA
NOR
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ESP
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MRI
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ESP
GER
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USA
ESP
FRA
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USA
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48,00
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26,00

24,00

52,00
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48,00
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44,00

42,00

40,00

38,00

36,00

34,00
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324
325
326
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331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

MATTIAS
LAWRENCE
CHIN
STEVEN
SEBASTIEN
DANIEL
ANDRES
MIKEL
KOUSSEILA
JED
SHANE
PRIEUR
TAKUMI
ROBERTO
ALEXANDER
LuIS
CHARLES
JORDI
GILLES
JEFF
DAVID
ERIK

TiM
VICTORIEN
WAI

ALEX
CHRIS
AITZOL
ENRIQUE
YOANN
PAVEL
BAPTISTE
FLORIAN
NOAH
LAURENT
EDUARD
GILLES
MANUEL JESUS
DANIEL
™

GIM CHAN
STUART
KAJ
SANTOSH
TONY
DONNINO
RICARDO
CHRISTOPHE
BEN
AIDAN
ALEXANDRE
GAVIN
TIMOTHEE
JEAN MARC
JOAQUIM
VINCENT
ANDRZEJ
MIKE
MIKE

WES

CHI HANG
BRYAN
HUGUES
LAURENT
EDUARD
DANIEL
HYUN
NICLAS
ANDREJS
JOSEPH
MICHAEL
FRANCO
BENOIT
ALEX
SADURNI
PHILIPP
KERVYN
HUGO
GREG
BOGDAN
VOJTECH
JASON
DAN
ORIOL
LINDSAY
HANNES
BENOIT
LEVI
CAMERON
JOHANNES
DENNIS
DENNIS
MARC
CESAR
FRANCESWC
DAVID
IVAN

JIm
ARMARD
JEAN-BAPTISTE
PETER
STEVE
SIMON
YUYA
PETTER
JULIEN
GARY
DARREN
BRIAN
FABIEN
GIANLUCA
BRUNO
SPENCER
CHUN
JOHN
MATT
FRANZ
ALEXANDRE
MATT
JASON

GARDSBACK
KRANEN

LUNG CHAN
PAUWELS
SPEHLER
VARGO

GOMEZ COBO
ALBENIZ CARLOS
AMARA

BROWN
DONNELLY

DU PLESSIS
KANESHIGE
PAOLONI
RAMSEY
DUARTE
CARTIER
CASADELLA GARDELLA
COTE

GOSSELIN
GOTTFRIDSSON
JOHNSON
KACPRZAK
LANON

YIU CHAN
MARTINEZ NUNEZ
JACOBSON
JIMENEZ ARRIETA
MALDONADO
MORISSE
PALONCY
PUYOU
REICHERT
RONCZKOWSKI
TYACK
CABALLERO COSTAL
FREDIANI
GOMEZ FRAILE
KWONG
PETTERSON
QUEE LIN

SLOAT
SONNICHSEN
TAMANG

VIARD
ANDERHALDEN
CASANOVA
CIAIS

CLARK

COOPER

LAVILLE

MALIA

NALET

RIVET

CARLUS MARTIN
BERTRES
DABROWA
DONGES

FOOTE

GIBSON

JEREMY LEUNG
MOODY

RIVET

SLEGHEM
BARCELO MENDOZA
BIOLLAZ

CHANG CHUNG
FORSMARK
GALENIEKS
HUGHES

JONES

PAREDES
PLENAR
STEIDLER
ROQUET COROMINA
AIGNER

KOA WING
MONVILLE
NORRADER
ONYSCHENKO
PRIBYL
STEIDLER
WHITEHEAD
GALVANY ROSELLO
ANTONIO
GEHRING
LECLERCQ
MARTIN GARCIA
MCKENZIE
MIDDLETON
ROOZENDAAL
THEODOSIS
WEENING
COLINA DE COS
MARTIN TORO
GUITART FERNANDEZ
ARTIGAS REIXACH
AVARD

DU PLESSIS
EWALD
FANKHAUSER
HANLY

HELL

HIROTA
KRAGSET

LAW HIN CHIN
LEW
MCCLELLAN
MCGOVERN
MERCHAT

PALLI

PERRET

PLUMB

PONG SHAM
RICARDI
SHRYOCK

VAN DER GROEN
VOUILLOT
WIENCEK
WOLFE

ASICS
ADIDAS TRAIL

ERLAI

TEAM SBUFF

THE NORTH FACE

ST YORRE

CZECH SKYRUNNING

ARC'TERIX

VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB 06

RAIDLIGHT
VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB 06

SALOMON
RUNNERS EDGE

BLACK COMBE RUNNERS
GR TEAM THE NORTH FACE

CZECH SKYRUNNING TEAM

ASTB/MOUNTAIN RIDERS
ARISTA

NETHERLADS SKYRUNNING

INOV-8

HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSL

ASL/ST PRIEST 07

TRAILER DE CHARTREUSE

SWE
AUS
CHN
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FRA
USA
ESP
ESP
USA
USA
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JPN
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AUS
POR
MRI
ESP
USA
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NOR
USA
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FRA
CHN
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AUS
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CXE
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AUS
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NOR
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FRA
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FRA
AUS
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ESP
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USA
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USA
AUS
CHN
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MRI
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AND
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KOR
SWE
USA
AUS
GBR
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USA
ESP
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UKR
CZE
USA
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NOR
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AUS
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AUS
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NOR
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18,00

16,00

14,00

12,00

10,00

8,00

6,00

4,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

22,00

20,00

18,00
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12,00

10,00

8,00

6,00

4,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

22,00
22,00
20,00
18,00

18,00
16,00

16,00
14,00

14,00

12,00
12,00

10,00
10,00

8,00
8,00

6,00
6,00
4,00

4,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

22,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

21,60

19,20

16,80

14,40

12,00

9,60

7,20

4,80

2,40
2,40
2,40



2015 Skyrunner® World Series

Scoring: 3 best results in Skyrunner® World Series races + 1 best result in Skyrunning Continental Championships

Ranking points breakdown: 100-88-78-72-68-66-64-62-60-58-56-54-52-50 down to 2 points to 40" position for men and 15" position for women
Ranking points in the final races of all three Series will be increased by 20%.

2015 Skyrunner® World Series & Skyrunning Continental Championships Partners
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2015 ULTRA SkyMarathon® Series Ranking - WOMEN

Sai Kubg Buffalo Stampede Transvulcania Mont Blanc 80k Ice Trail Tarentaise Power of 4 DoDo Trail Tromso

POS NAME
1 EMELIE
2 MIRA
3 ANNA
4 KRISTINA
5 ELISABET
6 HILLARY
7 DONG
8 MAGDALENA
9 ANNA
10 ANNA
11 GEMMA
12 LANDIE
13 HANA
14 ASHLEY
15 NURIA
16 SOPHIE
17 BETH
18 ROSER
19 TATIANA
20 KASIE
21 MYRIAM MARIE
22 MALENA
23 JULIE
24 REESE
25 MARTINA
26 ALESSANDRA
27 ANDREA
28 NURIA
29 GILL
30 HANNAH
31 MAITE
32 ALICIA
33 Jupit
34 SILVIA
35 HILDE
36 RASOA
37 SHIHO
38 Jo
39 SARAH
40 NATALIA
41 MEAGHEN
42 AMY
43 VALERIE
44 KATHRINE
45 MICHAELA
46 SHONA
47 ZEIN
48 NURIA
49 ESTER
50 MEREDITH
51 OLYA
52 GILBERT
53 MELISSA
54 CHLOE
55 LAURA
56 LADA
57 JULIE
58 CAROLINE
59 RAGNA
60 CORINE
61 CHING
62 KAITLIN
63 MAXIME
64 SILJE SKORVE
65 MARY
66 VIRGINIE
67 ANYA
68 MAKI
69 KATHERINE
70 KAORI
71 PATRICIA
72 VERONIQUE
73 ZUZANA
74 LLUNA
75 KATIE
76 FIONA
77 NATALIE
78 MARIA
79 YUN
80 NELLY
81 SUSANA
82 RHEA
83 SHUN
84 SUSAN
85 MIRABEL
86 JESSICA
87 LUIE
88 HANNA
89 GABRIELA
20 AMY
91 WIWIN
92 LARA
93 LAUREN
94 HEATER
95 PATRIZIA
96 SIEBRIG
97 REBECCA
98 ISOBEL
99 CHIARA
100 vy
101 MARION
102 EMILY
103 ANGELS
104 MARY
105 LIZZIE
106 LEELA
107 JOCHUN
108 ANNE
109 ELSA
110 STEPHANIE
111 COLLEEN
112 Z0E
113 KIRSTY
114 BECKY
115 FRANZISKA

SURNAME

FORSBERG

RAI

COMET PASCUA
PATTISON
BERTRAN MASANES
ALLEN

u

LACZAK

MAE FLYNN
STRAKOVA
ARENAS ALCAZAR
GREYLING
KRAJNIKOVA
ERBA

PICAS

BALARD
CARDELLI
ESPANOL BADA
BATHFIELD
ENMAN
GUILLOT BOISSET
HAUKOY
QUINN

RULAND
VALMASSOI
CARLINI
CLEMONS
DOMINGUEZ AZPELETA
FOWLER

GREEN
MAYORA

SHAY

FRANCH PONS
MIRALLES ARNAU
ADERS

ESTRINE
IWADATE
JOHANSEN
WOERNER
NESHCHERET
BROWN
FRIEDMAN
GERARD
KVERNMO
MERTOVA
STEPHENSON
WILLIAMS
FERRER CRUSELLAS
ALVES
EDWARDS
KORZH

NEGRO
ROBERTSON
SIMON

TABOR
ZRZAVECKA
BARAZER
BERTRAND
DEBATS
KAGERER

LING LO
MACDONALD
PLASMANNE
SKARPEID

COTE
GOVIGNON
GUE

1OKIBE
MACMILLAN
NIWA
TALABARDON
TOULET
URBANKOVA
MARTi ARAGONES
FRENCH
HAYVICE
NICHOLSON
NORDFJELL

WAI CHEUNG
Z0TO0S

RIVERO

BLACK

HU

KEITH

MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA
OLDHAM

Qu

SAEVERAS BREIVOLD
SANCHEZ CABEZAS
LAMPRECHT
LEUNG

MUSTAT
NEWEY

OHLY

PENSA
SCHEERES
uLizio
BESPALOV
BOGGIO
CHUNG

DELAGE

LINTON
LLOBERA VICENS
LOGAN
WOOLDRIDGE
HANCOX

HO
KIRCHENMANN
LAPAZE
LARTILLEUX
POWERS

SALT
SKIDMORE
BATES

BLYSTAD

TEAM

SALOMON
SALOMON
FEEC/DYNAFIT
LA SPORTIVA
A.E. MATXACUCA
THE NORTH FACE
SALOMON
SALOMON

CZECH SKYRUNNING
FEDME

SALOMON
TRAILMANIACS CZ
ALTRA

SALOMON

SALOMON
RAW ADVENTURE

SALOMON
AGISKO

FEDME/BUFF
LA SPORTIVA

LA SPORTIVA

NIKE TRAIL ELITE
COMPRESSPORT/INOVS

ULTIMATE DIRECTION

CZECH SKYRUNNING
INOV-8
RAIDLIGHT

SALOMON

TEAM BOCK DU MONTBLANC

CZECH SKYRUNNING

NETHERLANDS SKYRUNNING

GARMIN

CZECH SKYRUNNING

THE FLYING CARPETTES TEAM

SALOMON

LA SPORTIVA

TECNICA

A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO

INVERSE TEAM

COUNTRY

SWE
NEP
ESP
USA
ESP
USA
CHN
POL
USA
CZE
ESP
RSA
CZE
USA
ESP
RUN
AUS
ESP
MRI
USA
FRA
NOR
AUS
USA
ITA
ITA
USA
ESP
AUS
USA
ESP
USA
ESP
ESP
NOR
MAD
JPN
NZL
USA
RUS
USA
USA
MRI
NOR
CZE
AUS
GBR
ESP
POR
USA
RUS
FRA
AUS
FRA
USA
CZE
RUN
AUS
NED
CHE
CHN
USA
BEL
NOR
USA
FRA
USA
JPN
AUS
JPN
FRA
FRA
CZE
ESP
USA
NzL
USA
NOR
GBR
FRA
ESP
USA
CHN
AUS
ESP
USA
CHN
NOR
ESP
AUS
CHN
ITA
USA
GBR
ITA
NED
USA

ITA
CHN
FRA
USA
ESP
USA
GBR
AUS
CHN
NLD
USA
FRA
USA
GBR
NZL
USA
NOR

POINTS

420,00
393,60
325,60
266,00
200,40
166,00
160,00
156,00
156,00
154,80
150,40
100,00
122,00
100,00
93,60
88,00
88,00
79,20
78,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
69,60
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
68,00
67,20
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
64,80
64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
62,40
62,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
62,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
57,60
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
48,00
48,00

Feb7

100

88

78

72

68

66

64

62

60

58

56

54

52

50

Apr 11

100

88

78

72

68

66

64

62

60

58

56

54

52

50

May 9
100

88
66

68

58

78

72

64

62

60

56

54

52

50

Jun 26

100
88
66
68
78
72

64

62

60

58

56

54

52

50

Jul12
100

68

58

88

78
64

72

66

62

60

56

54

52

50

Jul19

62

88

78

72

68

66

64

60

58

56

54

52

50

Jul 26

100

88

78

72

68

66

64

62

60

CONTINENTAL WORLD 'WORLD WORLD
MAURITIUS NORWAY USA N
The Rut 50k Ultra Pirineu
Aug 2 Sep 6 Sep 19
100 100 120
88 105,6
81,6
72
74,4
88
68
76,8
86,4
64
93,6
79,2
78
78
72
72
69,6
68
67,2
66
66
64,8
64
62,4
62
62
60
60
60
58
58
57,6
56
56
54
54
52
52
50
50
48
48




116
117
118
119
120
121

MARIE
TRACY
HRISTINA
LAl
CONNIE
CARRIE

CATALA
DEAN
KOZAREVA
PO LAM
RICHARDS
VICKERS

RAIDLIGHT

FRA
GBR
BUL
TPE
AUS
USA

48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00

48
48
48
48

48

48
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